Zhychytskyi Roman Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth July 20, 1959

Last position Gorodenka District State Administration, Head
Date of dismissal Oct. 8, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3615
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3615

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zhychytska Zoia Mykolaivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31329
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31329
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31329
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31329

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

BepxoBMHCbKa palloHHa paja.,
HDenyTaT BepXxoBUHCLKOI
panoHHOI pagn.

FopofeHKiBCbKa paloOHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauia
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKOI 06nacTi,
onoBa

opofOeHKiBCbKa paoOHHa
hep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauiga
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKOI 0bnacTi,
onoBa

Gorodenka District State
Administration of lvano-
Frankivsk Region, First Deputy
Head

Gorodenka District State
Administration of lvano-
Frankivsk Region, First Deputy
Head

4 404,71

13 381,26

6 898,43

4 374,51

2 984,27

961,32

789,27

645,75

553,18

558,93


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619d4959-a4c6-4d9c-84c9-b716f0497c8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31049dc1-1bef-4780-8688-ff397de5042f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff90263d-2bf5-4017-a0bd-f5b79e0f4519
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411fd60d-4764-4829-8e07-afcdef15eebc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e35746d-0185-4f33-8e9c-919f056fa0ad

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619d4959-a4c6-4d9c-84c9-b716f0497c8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619d4959-a4c6-4d9c-84c9-b716f0497c8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619d4959-a4c6-4d9c-84c9-b716f0497c8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31049dc1-1bef-4780-8688-ff397de5042f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31049dc1-1bef-4780-8688-ff397de5042f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31049dc1-1bef-4780-8688-ff397de5042f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff90263d-2bf5-4017-a0bd-f5b79e0f4519
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff90263d-2bf5-4017-a0bd-f5b79e0f4519
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff90263d-2bf5-4017-a0bd-f5b79e0f4519
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411fd60d-4764-4829-8e07-afcdef15eebc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411fd60d-4764-4829-8e07-afcdef15eebc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411fd60d-4764-4829-8e07-afcdef15eebc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e35746d-0185-4f33-8e9c-919f056fa0ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e35746d-0185-4f33-8e9c-919f056fa0ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e35746d-0185-4f33-8e9c-919f056fa0ad

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619d4959-a4c6-4d9c-84c9-b716f0497c8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31049dc1-1bef-4780-8688-ff397de5042f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff90263d-2bf5-4017-a0bd-f5b79e0f4519
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411fd60d-4764-4829-8e07-afcdef15eebc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e35746d-0185-4f33-8e9c-919f056fa0ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619d4959-a4c6-4d9c-84c9-b716f0497c8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31049dc1-1bef-4780-8688-ff397de5042f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff90263d-2bf5-4017-a0bd-f5b79e0f4519
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411fd60d-4764-4829-8e07-afcdef15eebc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e35746d-0185-4f33-8e9c-919f056fa0ad

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

5742.0 sq.

5742.0 sq.

5742.0 sq.

5742.0 sq.

5742.0 sq.

238.9 sq. m (2)

238.9sq. m (2)

238.9sq. m (2)

238.9sg. m (2)

97.4 sq. m (1)

109.3 sq.
(2)

109.3 sq.
(2)

109.3 sq.
(2)

109.3 sq.
(2)

109.3 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619d4959-a4c6-4d9c-84c9-b716f0497c8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31049dc1-1bef-4780-8688-ff397de5042f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff90263d-2bf5-4017-a0bd-f5b79e0f4519
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411fd60d-4764-4829-8e07-afcdef15eebc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e35746d-0185-4f33-8e9c-919f056fa0ad

VEHICLES:

2019 * Mitsubishi Pajero 2011
2018 ¢ Mitsubishi Pajero 2011
2017 * Mitsubishi Pajero 2011

* Volkswagen Passat 2002

2016 e Mitsubishi Pajero 2011
* Volkswagen Passat 2002

2015 * Mitsubishi Pajero Sport 2011
* wolkswagen passat 2002

all
CAREER:
July 7, 2017 — till Oct. 8, 2018 Gorodenka District State
Administration, Head
-

DOSSIER:


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619d4959-a4c6-4d9c-84c9-b716f0497c8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31049dc1-1bef-4780-8688-ff397de5042f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff90263d-2bf5-4017-a0bd-f5b79e0f4519
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411fd60d-4764-4829-8e07-afcdef15eebc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e35746d-0185-4f33-8e9c-919f056fa0ad
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3615
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3615

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/26169#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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